
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

691 
156 

8 
47 
57 
46 
44 
12 
49 

274 
223 
133 

64 
146 
143 
171 

51 
193 
234 

33 
90 

155 
63 

235 
36 

771 
111 
126 
117 

20 
100 

74 
159 
122 
952 
123 
148 

84 
21 
87 

Name 

Davide TROCINO 
Giampaolo DUZZI 
Mirko FASSA 
Marius LACATUSU 
Stefano MANZOTTI 
Valentino BUGO 
Pietro LUPINO 
Luca BERTELLI 
Andrea BORGHI 
Gaetano LAURETTA 
Vito CAPPONI 
Stefano BRAMATI 
Simone RONZANI 
Simone TALARICO 
Filippo GUANDALINI 
Maurizio TRAVERSO 
Antonio PAPALE 
Fausto PICCIAU 
Juri SAVAIA 
Lorenzo BARRILE 
Daniele MARIANI   
Fabrizio NANNINI 
Paolo PAGANI 
Luca SPINETTI 
Paolo TARAMASCO 
Matteo FERRARI 
Mauro FERRONI 
Alessandro NUCERA 
Pietro BALDO 
Andrea SAVALLO 
Massimo COLOMBINI 
Sherif ASHAYA 
Francesco MALETTI 
Denny FERRONI 
Massimo RAMUNNI 
Luca DAL MOLIN 
Bruno ROSSI 
Maurizio MELILLO 
Andrea PARIGI 
Alessio MELILLO   

Class 
V600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A2T 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A1000 

A2T 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Ducati 
cagiva 

Laps 

8 
5 
9 
7 

10 
10 

6 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
7 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
3 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
9 
7 
4 
7 

Best Tm 

1:17.807 
1:18.983 
1:20.549 
1:21.270 
1:21.406 
1:21.412 
1:21.415 
1:21.478 
1:22.324 
1:23.048 
1:23.952 
1:24.183 
1:24.523 
1:24.751 
1:25.079 
1:25.209 
1:25.392 
1:25.618 
1:25.643 
1:26.174 
1:26.289 
1:26.616 
1:26.644 
1:26.729 
1:26.977 
1:27.005 
1:27.019 
1:27.121 
1:27.557 
1:27.597 
1:27.634 
1:27.728 
1:28.330 
1:29.118 
1:29.469 
1:30.403 
1:31.751 
1:39.513 
1:42.491 
1:46.532 

Diff 

1.176 
2.742 
3.463 
3.599 
3.605 
3.608 
3.671 
4.517 
5.241 
6.145 
6.376 
6.716 
6.944 
7.272 
7.402 
7.585 
7.811 
7.836 
8.367 
8.482 
8.809 
8.837 
8.922 
9.170 
9.198 
9.212 
9.314 
9.750 
9.790 
9.827 
9.921 

10.523 
11.311 
11.662 
12.596 
13.944 
21.706 
24.684 
28.725 

Gap 

1.176 
1.566 
0.721 
0.136 
0.006 
0.003 
0.063 
0.846 
0.724 
0.904 
0.231 
0.340 
0.228 
0.328 
0.130 
0.183 
0.226 
0.025 
0.531 
0.115 
0.327 
0.028 
0.085 
0.248 
0.028 
0.014 
0.102 
0.436 
0.040 
0.037 
0.094 
0.602 
0.788 
0.351 
0.934 
1.348 
7.762 
2.978 
4.041 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 23/09/2018 12.06.39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 23/09/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

3 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:46:26 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/09/2018 11:40 


